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TRIPLE P – LOCAL IMPLEMENTING AGENCIES AND SERVICE AREAS

Lead Health Departments (provides Triple P coverage for the service area)

July 2018

Cabarrus (funded by Title V) and Wake (funded by the Rex Foundation)

Service Area 1
Lead Agency
Madison County Health Department
Molly Coffey
(828) 707- 4245
Molly.Coffey@mahec.net

Individual Sites 
Cabarrus Health Alliance
Amy Potoczny
(704) 920-1281
Amy.Potoczny@CabarrusHealth.org

Project Enlightenment (Wake)
Ashley Lindsay
(919) 508-0812
alindsay@wcpss.net

Service Area 8
Lead Agency
Mecklenburg County Health Department
Gabriela Francisco
(980) 314-9128
Gabriela.Francisco@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Service Area 2 
Lead Agency
Appalachian Health District
Morgan Ledford
(828) 264-4995 Extension 3155 
morgan.ledford@apphealth.com

Service Area 3 
Lead Agency
Durham County Health Department
America Allen
(919) 560-7753
aaallen@dconc.gov

Service Area 7
Lead Agency
Cumberland County Health Department
Marika Hoeckman
(910) 433-3672
mhoeckmann@co.cumberland.nc.us

Service Area 4
Lead Agency
Halifax County Health 
Department
Cassandra Faulcon
(252) 583-5021 Ext 6277
faulconc@halifaxnc.com

Service Area 5
Lead Agency
Albemarle Regional Health 
Services
Rebecca Cook
(252) 506-3722
Rebecca.cook@arhs-nc.org

Service Area 6
Lead Agency
Pitt County Health Department
Lynne Carter
(252) 902-2353
lynne.carter@pittcountync.gov
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